



AFFIDAVIT TO BE FILED BY THE CANDIDATE ALONGWITH NOMINATION PAPER TO THE ELECTION OFFICER /RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTION TO OFFICE OF

Ward No	OS of Phulbom NAC/Municipality/Municipal
Corporation	n for the office of Councillor /Corporator/
100	
OR.	NAC/Municipality/Municipal Corporation for the office of
Chairperson	n/Mayor
10	(strike out whichever is not applicable) Before Sri Birendra Kumar Subudhi NOTARY PUBLIC, PHULBAM
Rames	of Contractor pada, Phylogenetical postal
of. 4/2011	dananda Michard Aged years,
resident	of. Conton charpada, flowed finention full postal
	a candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on
oath as un	ıder:-
(1) I am a	a candidate set up by————————————————————————————————————
(name of th	ne political party) / am contesting as an Independent candidate. (strike out
whichever	is not applicable)
(2) My n	name is enrolled in Phulbani Mureco politi (Name of the
No 1	No.05 Municipality/ Municipal Corporation), at Serial No.143in Booth
(3) My con	ntact telephone number(s) is/are. 9437233160 and my e-
mail id	(if any) is banamohant, 14 Pand my social media account(s) (if any)
is/are	
(i)	
(ii)	

OI-SEC , linear

and for fames ch. modowity

Birendra Ku Subudhi

Ragd No. 06/12
Expiry Dr. 09 May 2022
Phufban

Dist - Kandhemel return:

SI No.	Names	TAIN	which the	showr Rupee Finan on 31	n in Income Tax Return(in es) for the last five cial Years completed (as
1.	Self Ramesh Chanded Mohanty		2018 2019 2029 2029	(ii) (iii) (iii) (iv) (v)	4,50,000 + APT. 5,00,000 - " 5,20,000 f 5,20,000 f 5,20,000 f
2.	Spouse Soro Mati Mohary		2018	(i) (ii) (iii) (iv) (v)	4,20,000 F 4,30,000 F 4,80,000 F
3.	HUF (If Candidate is Karta/Coparcener)	1212	NIL	(i) (ii) (iii) (iv) (v)	MIL MIL MIL MIL MIL
4.	Dependent 1 Adyosha Mokarih	MIL	FL12	(i) (ii) (iii) (iv) (v)	NIL NIL NIL NIL

Identificated Rames Ch. Morany

Birendra Ku Subudhi Regd No - 06/12 Expiry Dt. 03May 2022

4-1	Mark State of the			4.		and the second	Phulbani
5.	Dependent 2			(i)		NIG	Dist Kandham Odisha
11	n en	111		(ii))E)	1216	ODISH
	Queen	MIL	MIL	(iii)		1216	
	1177611	1111		(iv)		1211	7 - 1 - 1
3				(v)	20.00	WIL	
(1/6.	Dependent 3	111		(i)	-	WIL	
	.11.	WIL	1714	(ii)		1-212	
	اقله	3149		(iii)	na da	11/1	
			amigsions	(iv)	i a na	NIL	
				(v)		MIL	12

Note: It is mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and in case of no PAN, it should be clearly stated "No PAN allotted".

(5) Pending criminal cases

Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case against me.

(Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the Candidate and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)

OR

(ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me:

(If there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick this alternative and score off alternative (i) above, and give details of all pending cases in the Table below)

Table

(a)	FIR No. with name and address	of Ophulbani Town	GR 289/08	eest make all the week
	Police Station concerned			embel 61
		GR 276/20 323, 332, 341, 341	pe you that pe	37 12 (31)
	N. 1. N.	The second second	a digital national property and	
				3-1 (-1)

3

Identification

Panesh Ch. Moharty

Birendra Ku. Subudhi. Read No.-08/12

Phul bj oi L-Kanchama Odisha	Case No. with Name of the Court	es mplo	\$ 25M	8 D3 M
(0)	Section(s) of concerned Acts/Codes involved (give no.of the Section, e.g. Sectionof IPC, etc.).	1PC	1pe	1PC
(d)	Brief description of offence	deston (201)	ete	4. 188
(e)	Whether charges have been framed (mention YES or NO)	Mrs	yre	yes
(f)	If answer against (e) above is YES, then give the date on which charges were framed	2009,	2014	2017
(g)	Whether any Appeal/Application for revision has been filed against the proceedings (Mention YES or NO)	No	N0	170

(6) Cases of conviction

(i) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence.

(Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)

oit

OR

(ii) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below: NOT APPLICABLE

(If the candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score off alternative

(i) above, and give details in the Table below)

Table

(a) Case No.	N.A	N.A	N.A
(b) Name of the Court	M.A	N.A.	M.A
(c) Sections of Acts/Codes involved (give no. of the Section, e.g. Section of IPC, etc.).	M.A.	~·A·	M.A.

dentifiedy Polary

Rameth ch. Mohang

				4/
(d)	Brief description of offence for			1 1 2 / Regd
	which convicted	N.A.	1-J. A	AExpiry Dt. Ph
(e)	Dates of orders of conviction	N.A.	N.A.	N-A Dist. K
(f)	Punishment imposed(indicate period of imprisonment awarded and/or quantum of the fine imposed)	N·A	N·A.	M·A
(g)	Whether any Appeal has been filed against conviction order (Mention YES or No) Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction.	N.A.	N,A,	N-A
(h)	If answer to (g) above is YES, give details and present status of appeal		N.A.	N-A
(i)	Discharged /acquitted in the cases(s) Section of the Act and description of the offence	32,24 1PC	91233/08 147,148,149, 432,435 pp	GR 289/08 142,148,422,1
(j)	The Court Which had taken cognizance	SDIM, philbai	op sm. phillon	sam, Phulban
(k)	Case No	NA	N 4	NA
(1)	Details of Appeal/application for revision etc. if any filed against above order taking cognizance	NIL	NIL	MIL.
(m)	Cases(s) is/ are pending against me which cognizance has been taken by Court Section Act and Desription of the offence for which cognizance	80 m pholon 323,332,341,34 9,8276/20	IIC NUL	MIL.
(n)	The Court Which had taken cognizance	s DIM, pun	EDIM PRO	EDTO, PIB
(0)	Case No	99270/20	GR 28 9/08	

identificator

Panieth ch Mohang

5

Birendra Ku Subudhi Regd No08/12				
Phyloani (p) Details of Appeal/application for revision etc. if any filed against above order taking cognizance	NA	N 9	NA	

- Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e., the latest case to be mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases.
- 2. Additional sheet may be added if required.
- (7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependents:

A. Details of movable assets:

- Note: 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given.
- Note: 2. In case of deposit/Investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, date of deposit, the scheme, Name of Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given.
- Note: 3. Value of Bonds/Share Debentures as per the current market value in Stock Exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.
- Note: 4. Dependent' means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and any other person related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who have no separate means of income and who are dependent on the candidate for their livelihood.
 - Note: 5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment

Note: 6. Details should include the interest in or ownership.

Explanation,- For the purpose of this Form, the expression" includes, details of all deposits or investments;

S. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependent -1	Dependent -2	Dependent -3
(i)	Cash in hand	PS 2001	1000,000	. Mu	MIL	MIL	our

Jan Jan

Rameth Ch. Mohard

Birendra Ku. Subudhi

ii)	Details of deposit in Bank accounts (FDRs,	.583.	-/00				Read No. 06/ uy Dt09 May Phulbani
	Term Deposits and all other types of deposits including saving accounts), Deposits with Financial Institutions, Post Office/Current Accounts, Non-Banking Financial Companies and Cooperative societies and the amount in each such deposit	SEL, PIB-1,50,000/, Unin 1304 MB. RS 1,30,0001-, ARIR 1904-80,0001-,	5131 PLE - 21, 40, 000/, 22,60 1200,4016-	July .	ARIX BONK - AS 13,0001	RAIL	SOISY
(iii)	Details of investment in Bonds, Debentures/Shares and units in companies/Mutual Funds and others and the amount.	I Jan	J	7 %	Ž	3	Ŋ
(iv)	Details of investment in NSS, Postal Saving, Insurance Policies and investment in any Financial instruments in Post office or Insurance Company and the amount	126, P15-4812,00 000/-	B-19 4 Allery S.A. 500,0001.	Į) 	1	j Z
(v)	Personal loans/advance given to any person or entity including firm, company, Trust etc. and other receivables from debtors and the amount.		J	J Z	Z 2	A IN	J Z
(vi)	Motor Vehicles such as Jeep, Cars Bus, Trucks Heavy Vehicles (Details of Make, registration number. etc. year of purchase and amount) with approx. present market value according to you	SAA.085	7 2	×	M C	Ž	MIC
(vii)	Jewellery, Gold, Gold Ornaments Silver and Silver Ornaments valuable thing(s) (give details of weight and value) with approx. present market value according to you	am-50,000	100,22, mog one	کلار	Ž	Z K	MIC
viii)	Any other assets such as value of claims/interest	کر کر	Hores &	Z C	1		, j
(ix)	Gross Total value	100,0001	3,105,0	017 1	曼	1 - 1 - 2 - 10 to	1

Ampfield Anima April 22 Av

Raneth ch. Merang

Birendra Ku Subudhi Regd No. - 06/12 Expiry Dt-09May 2022

Project | Details of Immovable assets:

Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will

have to be indicated

Note: 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format

·	ote: 2. Each land or building or a stee: 3. Details should include the Description	elf S	pouse	HUF	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent -3
(i)	Agricultural Land Location(s) Survey number(s)	phulsan sake-	, J	NIC	NIC	JiZ .	NIC
	Area (total measurement in acres)	Voh a	4. 60 1. X	N. S.	N N	Z	Ser.
て変	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	07	0 7	0	2	0 7	074
	Date of purchase in case of self - acquired property	\$100	- =	AL	MIC	ALL VIEW) N
	, co to	-Jano'sh	7 7	MIL	1 Z	Z	1
-	Any Investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	, yes.	75	NI.	ž) Z	Att
	Approximate Current market value	12,00,000	Nec	MIC	AL MILE	Z	1
(ii)		ponotansalu Anser (gatori)	kendupadan	N. C.	五	J 12	N
7	Area (total measurement in sq. ft.)	1965	375	NIC	加加	Z	支
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	200	,	NIC	Zi	巨	芝
1111	Date of purchase in case of self - acquired property	2030.	year	MIC	THE STATE OF THE S	工工	三
	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	. 87. out, 2	3, 60.000 -	五	1 1	7.2	量

8

Romest Ch. Mohang

Birendia Ku Subudhi Regd No.-06/12 Expiry Dt-09 May 2022

			- 3			() (Expiry Lit.	US WIBY ZUZZ
-1	Any Investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	Zic.	NIC NIC) N	MIL	Dist	endhamal S
9 .16	Approximate current market value	Mo'as'	1000.00°h	MIC	艺艺	1	1111
(iii)	Commercial Buildings	-					
	(including apartments) -Location(s) -Survey number(s)	MIC	NIC	J N	7	THE	JIN .
1111	Area (total measurement in sq. ft.)	Ni C	אַני	NIC		N. T.	一
	Built-up Area (total measurement in sq.ft.)	NIC	N. N.	JIN	J Z		
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	MIC	NIC XIII	Į Ž) N	JIZ .	N
	Date of purchase in case of self - acquired property	MC	N.	NIC	¥	MIC	THE STATE OF THE S
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	NE	NIE) IN	NF	MIC	Z
	Any Investment on the property by way of development, construction etc.	J	NIL	NK	量	1 30 mm	1114
	Approximate current market value	N N	NIC	NIC	MF	JIN .	MIL
(iv)	Residential Buildings (including apartments): -Location (s) -Survey number(s)	JZ	J	JZ	Jä	ž	. JIN
	Area (Total measurement in sq. ft)	N N	JZ	N. C.	NIC	atreas J	NIC
7	Built up Area (Total measurement in sq. ft.)	NI	N N	<u>Z</u>	喜	ZEC	文
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	N I	717	7	75	ZIIZ) 12
	Date of purchase in case of self – acquired property	Ź	Ž	1 2	J.	J.Z.) III

1001-SEC F-2 , 1Front

Birendra Ku Subudhi Regri No.-08/12 Expiry Dt.-09 May 2022

Prush	pany / / /						
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	MIC	NIC	MIC	NIL	MIL	NE
	Any Investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	AIL	MIL	MIC	MIC	NU	NI
	Approximate current market value	MIC	nic	Vic	NIL	NI C	NIC.
(v)	Others (such as interest in property)	MIC	MIL	MIC	MIL	NIC	NIL
(vi)	Total of current market value of (i) to (v) above	2,610-000	Pro Out	MIL	MIL	J.₹	MIC

(9) Give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions and government:-

(Note: Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or individual and amount before each item)

S. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
(1)	Loan or dues to Bank/Financial Institution(s) Name of Bank or Financial Institution, Amount outstanding, Nature of loan	845 Second	NI	NK) N	j	NIC
	Loan or dues to any other individuals/entity other than mentioned above. Name(s), Amount outstanding, nature of loan	200	Nuc	Ntc	N. C.	JZ	NIC
	Any other liability	1410		MIL	Z.) Z	JE .
	Grand total of liabilities	2,000	AIL	, Z	10. J.	NIC	NIC

10

Identified by

Ranebb Ch. Moharts

그림이 이 아이의 시마에 가장 살아 있다니다. 나라에 되다면 이 상태 맛이 바꾸게 먹었다는데 하다 나를 하는데 하다.	
(10) Details of profession or occupation:	Birendra Ku Subudhi
(a) Self. Advocate. (b) Spouse Teacher.	Regd No06/12 Expiry Dt09 May 2022 Prulbani DistKanchamal
(10A) Details of source(s) of income: (a) Self	O Consultation of the Cons
(C) Source of income, if any, of dependents,	
(10B) Contracts with appropriate Government and any public compar	ny or companies
(a)details of contracts entered by the candidate	
(b) details of contracts entered into by spouse	
(c) details of contracts entered into by dependents	
(d) details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family candidate or spouse or dependents have interest	or trust in which the
(e) details of contracts, entered into by Partnership Firms i spouse or dependents are partners	n which candidate or
(f) details of contracts, entered into by private companies i spouse or dependents have share	n which candidate or
(11). My educational qualification is as under:	
BALLB PGDCA-, BAM Oniversity ser	Lampor, 1996.
(Give details of highest School / University education mentioning the fu diploma/ degree course, name of the School /College/ University and the was completed.)	ll form of the certificate/ year in which the course
VERIFICATION	
I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare to affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that: (a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than the and 6 of Part A and B above; (b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other items 7 and 8, 9 above.	ose mentioned in items 5
Verified at Phulbahe this the O7th day of Ma	arch 2022
Witnesses:	
1. Perone Charles Tropathy h. dentified Par	resh Ch. Mana
ne depenent having been indentied	DEPONENT GO. GO.
Solemniv affirmed and stated before the on this the day of 07-17-22 At. 10-15 AM/PM that the contents of this affidavit having been ead over and explanaed	
to him/her and fully understood by him/her are	
SI No 516	

NOTARY PUBLIC
Regd. No.-96/2012



Note: 1. Affidavit should be filed latest by 3.00 PM on the last day of filing nominations.

Note: 2. Affidavit should be sworn before an Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First Class or before a Notary Public or Executive Magistrate.

Note: 3. All columns should be filled up and no column to be left blank. If there is no information to furnish in respect of any item, either "Nil" or "Not applicable", as the case may be, should be mentioned.

Note: 4. The affidavit should be either typed or written legibly and neatly.

Note: 5. Each page of the Affidavit should be signed by the deponent and the Affidavit should bear on each page the stamp of the Notary or Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First Class or Executive Magistrate before whom the Affidavit is sworn.

12

OGP-PP-CTCP (SEC) 1001-10,000 Bks.-13-2-2022

Amf. 20 8



ଓଡ଼ିଶାଁ ओडिशा ODISHA

54AA 157713

Before the Notary Public, Phulbani.

AFFIDAVIT.

- I, Ramesh Chandra Mehanty, aged about 48 years, S/o of Sri Hrudananda Mahanty, resident of village: Contractorpada Phulbani P.o: Contractopada, P.s: Phulbani Town, Dist. Kandhamal, do hereby solemnly affirm and state as follows:-
 - 1. That, I am the deponent of this affidavit.

SI No 3

- 2. That I have only one spouse living and I have not blessed with more than two children.
- B. That the purpose of this affidavit is to be produce before the Election Officer for the ensuing Urban Body Election of Phulbani Municipality, Phulbani.
- 4. That, the facts stated above are all true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Identified by:

Advocate, Phulbani

by. K-C= CONSET, AND M. Solemniv affirms of and stated before the notice that the day of DF 3 22.

At. 10 50 AM/PM that the comments of this affidavit having boes and over and explanated to him/her and fully understood by him/her are true to the best of hidden knowledge and bolive?

ri Sirendre Rimer Subudai NGTARY PUBLIC Regd, No.-84/2012 DEPONENT. DEPONENT.

At Coentructiques L. Ranjit Patra Stamp Vendor, Phulbani L.No.- 02/2020 " Ramicsh Chandra Mahanty, aged about 10" PHISCON The same of the same DOLLS CONTROL WARRY STORES TO STORE TO THE confed below ere by and policy Brist he senson a to the transport of the DAMMER AND THE PARTY OF THE BOTH OF THE PARTY OF THE PART ere within a great man to the control of the great great February was a series that a company of the duting the second A PROPERTY !